SUMMER CURRICULUM 2014

Friday, June 20" 10:00am Judy Pancoast Concert! - Grammy nominated Judy Pancoast will be here and
weather permitting we'll be outside in the back yard. Thank-you to the PTAB for fundraising
for this concert!

Monday, June 23" Wear Your P.J.’s to School Day! — Everyone is welcome to wear their favorite jammies to
school today! (Be sure to have an extra set of clothes, just in case!)

Tuesday, June 24™ Teddy Bear Picnic Day! - Bring your favorite teddy bear or stuffed animal and enjoy a picnic
lunch. Please pack portable items!

Wednesday, June 25 Happy Birthday Eric Carle! — Classrooms will read books by Eric Carle and enjoy artwork
reflecting this much beloved children’s author.

Thursday, June 26™ Classroom Choice Day! - Each classroom will decide on their own fun activities for the day!

Friday, June 27" Make A Musical Instrument Day! - Children can bring items from home or use school
supplies to make musical instruments. Contributions of paper towel tubes, oatmeal boxes,
etc., will be appreciated.

Monday, June 30™ Build A Fort Day! — Each classroom will build a fort out of sheets, blankets, cardboard boxes
etc. , either inside or outside.

Tuesday, July 1% Team Appreciation Day! — Wear the t-shirt or hat of your favorite sports team with pride!

Wednesday, July 2™ Celebrate America Day! - Each classroom can make red, white & blue decorations and/or
flags and enjoy a center-wide parade!

Thursday, July 3™ Wear Your Red, White & Blue Today! — Let’ s show our pride in America by wearing the
colors of our beautiful flag!

FRIDAY, JULY 4TH - Center closed in observation of Independence Day.

th Shaving Cream Day! - Your child will enjoy a shaving cream experience today, whether

swimming in it, playing in it; anything but shaving!

Monday, July 7

sday, July g Crazy Hat Day! — Lets make the craziest hats we can think of!
Wednesday, July 9™ A Visit From Officer Friendly! - Manchester's own "Officer

Friendly", Paul Rondeau will be here at 9.00am. Every child will
have the opportunity to meet Officer Friendly and ask questions
as he speaks to us about safety.

Thursday, July 10™ LF&P Creates a Rainbow! — Each classroom will wear one color of

the rainbow and the center will create a human rainbow. Check
with your teacher to see what your color is.

/

Create Your Own Ice Cream Sundae! - In honor of National Ice
Cream month, we will be making our own sundaes —ice cream
and lots of toppings! (Please let your teacher know about any
possible allergies)




Monday, July 14"

Tuesday, July 15™

Wednesday, July 16" &
Thursday July 17%

Friday, July 18"

Outdoor Madness Week!
A Visit From Our Firefighters! - Our neighborhood firefighters will be here in uniform, with
their truck, to spend time with our children. Every child gets to sit in the truck and check out
the equipment! We might even get a spray from the hose!

Nature Walk and Scavenger Hunt Day! — Each class will enjoy a “Walk though Nature’; and
will have a list of items to search for.

Camping Out Days! — On these days we’ll learn about camping and pretend to ‘camp-out’.
We will also learn about fire safety!

Nature’s Art! Classrooms will produce nature-themed art activities today.

Monday, July 21*

Tuesday, July 22™

Wednesday, July 23™

Thursday, July 24™

Friday, July 25™

Classroom Choice Day! - Each classroom will decide on their own fun activities for the day!

Bubble Party! —9.30-10.30 we'll enjoy lots of dancing, music and tons of bubbles with DJ
Gregg! www.BubblePartyNH.com sponsored by the PTAB.

Storytelling With Shawn! — Shawn Middleton, will be visiting us today! He’ll be telling tales
between 9-10am! Sponsored by the PTAB. Find Shawn at www.storytellingwithShawn.com

Little Frogs Recycles Day! - Each classroom will choose an item, such as egg cartons or milk
jugs that they will collect and then turn into a craft or use in some type of art.

Crazy Hair Day! - Come to school with the craziest hair that you can think of! Braid it, color
it, curl or twist it! It's up to you!

Monday, July 28"

Tuesday, July 29"

Wednesday, July 30"

Thursday, July 3 1* & Friday,
August 1%
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WELCOME TO INTERNATIONAL WEEK! ™|
Choose a Country Day! - Each classroom will choose a country, look at the map and
research our chosen country.

Flag Day! - Every classroom will make a flag of their chosen country, and or they can work
on creating individual flags.

Observe a Custom Day or Make a Food! - Each classroom can decide to make a food,
decoration or do an activity that reflects their chosen country.

Vacation Destination Days! - These are the days in which we all visit the different countries
in all the classrooms! We'll 'book ahead', bring our passports and visit as many countries as
time allows.

Tuesday, August 5™

Wednesday, August 6™

Thursday, August 7%

When | Grow Up........... Day! Come to school dressed as what you would like to be when you
grow up! Whatever you want to be......a firefighter, postal worker, teacher,
cowboy........ whatever!

Color of the Year — Radiant Orchid — Let’s celebrate the color of the year by
wearing this purple color, painting and coloring with it, and just celebrating
itin general.

McDonny's Traveling Farm! - What a fun day! A field trip comes to us! There will be pony



http://www.bubblepartynh.com/
http://www.storytellingwithshawn.com/

Children must be here for

9.30am

Friday, August 8"

rides and a petting farm with ducks, chickens, rabbits and goats. Please remember to sign a
permission slip and $3.75 fee for the pony ride.

Classroom Choice Day! - Each classroom will decide on their own fun activities for the day!

Monday, August 11"

Tuesday, August 12"

Wednesday, August 13"

Thursday, August 14"

Friday, August 15"

Puppet Pals! — Today ages 3 and up will enjoy ‘Lindsay and her Puppet Pals’ puppet show,
sponsored by the PTAB.

Upside Down & Inside Out Day — Everything today will be upside down, inside out, back-to-
front or not quite as it usually is. How will you wear your clothes today?

Little Frogs Loves to Read Days!

Pick Your Favorite Author Day! — Each class will talk together and
decide which children’s author is the favorite in the classroom.

Read it Differently Day! — Find a new place to read your favorite
Author’s books, or do it in a different way.

—
Guest Reader Day! —Come in & read! Look for a sign-up sheet in your child’s classroom.

Monday, August 18"
Tuesday, August 19"

Wednesday, August 20"

Thursday, August 21%

Friday, August 22™

Volcano Day! - The children make volcanoes in the sand, then place vinegar and baking soda
in the center and watch the home-made 'lava’ erupt!

Treasure Map or Treasure Box Day! - Today classrooms can choose to make boxes or maps,
individually or as a group project. See your child's teacher to find out details.

10:00am Judy Pancoast Concert! - Grammy nominated Judy Pancoast will be here and
weather permitting we'll be outside in the back yard. Thank-you to the PTAB for fundraising
for this concert!

Hidden Treasure Day! - There is gold and silver scattered in our yards! The children will have
an opportunity to find it and claim it for their own!

Bounce Houses! - We have rented a bounce house today. Each classroom will have a turn
(or two) to jump the day away! Join us tonight for Family Fun Night. Those wanting to
attend MUST sign up. Limited space available.

Monday, August 25"

5

Tribal Fun! — Each classroom is a Naive American Tribe. Create your tribal name, your colors
and symbols.

Collaborative Art Day! - Each class will be given an 'assignment' today, which will then
become part of a center-wide collage.

T-shirt Day! - Please bring in a used, labeled white t-shirt for your child. We will be
decorating with puffy paints and tie-dye!

ival Day! — Each classroom is responsible for creating a carnival game and we will each

arn
i h other’s. There will be a carnival feeling throughout the center!

Friday, August 29" - CENTER CLOSED FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

J <
- -
5

\ fi

{
Final copy


http://www.lindsayspuppetpals.com/

